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Participating Company

Biotechnology

9 Meters BioPharma
Acasti Pharma

Achieve Life Sciences
Achilles

Acrivon Therapeutics, Inc.
Actinium Pharmaceuticals

Adverum Biotechnologies, Inc.

Agios

Allogenne Therapeutics
Alnylam

Alpine

Altimmune, Inc.

Amgen

Amylyx Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
AN2 Therapeutics

Apellis Pharmaceuticals
Aprea Therapeutics
Aptose

Aquestive Therapeutics
Arvinas

Ascendis Pharma

Astria Therapeutics

aTyr Pharma, Inc.

Aurinia Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
Avadel Pharmaceuticals
Avalo Therapeutics
BioMarin

Biomea Fusion Inc.
BioNTech SE

Cantargia

Caribou

Cellectis, SA

Cellectar Biosciences
Celularity

Chemomab Therapeutics

Ticker

NNMTR
ACST
ACHV
ACHL
ACRV
ATNM
ADVM
AGIO
ALLO
ALNY
ALPN
ALT
AMGN
AMLX
ANTX
APLS
APRE
APTO
AQST
ARVN
ASND
ATXS
LIFE
AURA
AVDL
AVTX
BMRN
BMEA
BNTX
CANTA
CRBU
CLLS
CLRB
CELU
CMMB
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Market Cap
(sm)

$28.2
$32.0
$21.8
$80.0
$22.5
$284.9
$62.4
$1,570.0
$877.2
$23,100.0
$250.0
$434.4
$146,114.9
$2,118.89
$267.0
$5,415.5
$502.4
$100.0
$48.1
$1,676.3
$6,291.7
$142.1
$73.0
$1,099.9
$374.4
$47.0
$20,700.8
$201.0
$37,293.4
$60.0
$570.2
$160.9
$12.0
$1,000.0
$22.9

Participating Company

Biotechnology Cont.
Viking

Viracta Therapeutics

Vor Bio

Voyager Therapeutics

X4 Pharma

Xilio Therapeutics, Inc.
Zynerba Pharmaceuticals
Zyversa Therapeutics

HC Providers & Services
Addus HomeCare Corporation
Amedisys

Apollo Medical

Chemed

CIGNA Corp.

Cross Country

DocGo Inc.

Enhabit Home Health and Hospice
Ensign

HCA

Healthcare Services Group
Humana

ModivCare Inc.

Nutex

Oncology Institute

The Pennant Group

US Physical Therapy

Medical Devices
AngioDynamics
Anika

Artivion

Asensus Surgical
AtriCure
Augmedix, Inc.

Ticker

VKTX
VIRX
VOR
VYGR
XFOR
XLO
ZYNE
ZVSA

ADUS
AMED
AMEH
CHE
Cl
CCRN
DCGO
EHAB
ENSG
HCA
HCSG
HUM
MODV
NUTX
TOI
PNTG
USPH

ANGO
ANIK
AORT
ASXC
ATRC
AUGX

Market Cap
(sm)

$319.0
$76.2
$165.1
$202.1
$74.9
$71.0
$28.6
$19.2

$1,580.0
$3,090.0
$1,560.0
$6,600.0
$92,827.3
$1,250.0
$1,100.0
$639.1
$5,076.7
$67,177.4
$973.5
$60,969.3
$1,350.0
$911.6
$112.8
$300.0
$1,050.0

$480.1
$450.2
$409.6
$108.0
$1,648.3
$44.5



Chinook Therapeutics
Compass Pathways
Compugen

Corbus Pharmaceuticals
Cybin

Cyclacel Pharmaceuticals
CymaBay Therapeutics
Cytokinetics, Inc.

Denali Therapeutics
Dermtech

Diamedica Therapeutics
Durect Corporationnn
Dyne Therapeutics, Inc.
Elevation Oncology, Inc.
Eloxx Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
Enanta Pharmaceuticals Inc.
Exelixis

Fortress Biotech
Frequency Therapeutics
Fresenius Medical Care
Fulcrum Therapeutics
Gain Therapeutics, Inc.
Gamida Cell

Galecto, Inc.

GH Research PLC

Gracell Biotechnologies Inc.
GSK

Harmony Biosciences
ICAD

Icecure Medical Ltd
Icosavay, Inc.

Ideaya Biosciences
Immunocore Holdings PLC
Immuneering

Inmune Bio

Inovio Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
10 Biotech, Inc.

lonis Pharmaceuticals
lovance

Jasper Therapeutics
Karuna Therapeutics

Kala Pharmaceuticals
Lumos Pharma

Madrigal Pharmaceuticals Inc.
Marinus Pharma
Medicenna

MediWound

Mersana

Milestone

MindMed

Molecular Templates
Nektar Therapeutics
Novan

NuCana

Nurix

Oncternal Therapeutics
Opthea Ltd.

Orchard Therapeutics Plc.
Orchestra BioMed

Oric Pharma

PDS Bio

PepGen Inc.

Pharmamar

Pharvaris N.V.

KDNY
CMPS
CGEN
CRBP
CYBN
cycc
CBAY
CYTK
DNLI
DMTK
DMAC
DRRX
DYN
ELEV
ELOX
ENTA
EXEL
FBIO
FREQ
FMS
FULC
GANX
GMDA
GLTO
GHRS
GRCL
GSK
HRMY
ICAD
ICCM
ICVX
IDYA
IMCR
IMRX
INMB
INO
IOBT
IONS
IOVA
JSPR
KRTX
KALA
LUMO
MDGL
MRNS
MDNA
MDWD
MRSN
MIST
MNMD
MTEM
NKTR
NOVN
NCNA
NRIX
ONCT
OPT
ORTX
0BIO
ORIC
PDSB
PEPG
PHMMF
PHVS

$1,220.8
$447.9
$98.8
$16.0
$68.4
$16.8
$343.0
$4,106.6
$3,481.1
$99.4
$32.5
$151.5
$584.9
$22.0
$11.6
$982.4
$5,376.8
$107.4
$70.5
$10,339.9
$640.2
$36.1
$100.4
$52.4
$569.6
$152.3
$66,788.0
$2,805.8
$52.3
$60.2
$111.0
$828.1
$2,612.7
$300.0
$174.8
$446.6
$83.3
$5,440.7
$972.3
$27.3
$7,526.7
$9.0
$33.0
$1,256.4
$177.1
$50.0
$77.2
$648.0
$137.1
$113.4
$35.5
$704.6
$28.6
$74.0
$550.0
$57.2
$290.9
$56.6
$257.3
$150.0
$253.1
$371.0
$1,321.0
$160.5

Beyond Air Inc. XAIR
BioLife Solutions BLFS
BrainsWay, Ltd. BWAY
Butterfly Network, Inc. BFLY
Conformis, Inc. CFMS
Dexcom Inc. DXCM
Embecta Corp. EMBC
GE GEHC
Humacyte HUMA
Integra IART
iRhythm Tech. IRTC
LeMaitre Vascular LMAT
MannKind Corporation MNKD
Nanox NNOX
Nyxoah NNOX
Merit Medical Systems, Inc. MMSI
Onward Medical ONWD
Outset Medical oM
ResMed Inc. RMD
RxSight, Inc. RXST
Sernova SVA-CA
Surmodics SRDX
Tactile Medical TCMD
Tandem Diabetes Care, Inc. TNDM
The Cooper Companies, Inc. Ccoo
TransMedics Group TMDX
Varex Imaging Corp. VREX
Vicarious Surgical RBOT

Biotech Private Companies
Abcuro, Inc.

Affini-T Therapeutics, Inc.
Affivant Sciences

Alto Neuroscience, Inc.
Arbor Biotechnologies, Inc.
Arsenal Biosciences, Inc.
MBX Biosciences, Inc.
Caraway Therapeutics, Inc.
Crescendo Biologics Limited
Emergence Therapeutics AG
Escient Pharma

Excision BioTherapeutics Inc.
Exo Therapeutics, Inc.
IconOVir Bio, Inc.

iECURE, Inc.

Immune-Onc. Therapeutics, Inc.
Jnana Therapeutics
Marengo Therapeutics, Inc.
Mozart Therapeutics, Inc.
Muna Therapeutics ApS
Myeloid Therapeutics Inc
Neurogene Inc.

Neurona Therapeutics Inc.
Northsea Therapeutics
NovalGen Ltd

OMass Therapeutics Limited
Prilenia Therapeutics
Promaxo

Recludix Pharma, Inc
Sofwave

Sporos Bioventures

Strand Therapeutics Inc.
Tellus Therapeutics
Triumvira Immunologics Inc.

$199.4
$786.5
$57.0
$617.6
$23.8
$45,119.8
$1,798.7
$90,560.0
$256.7
$4,572.6
$3,530.8
$1,001.5
$818.0
$578.0
$517.4
$4,022.4
$4.9
$1,301.1
$31,888.5
$344.9
$249.3
$501.7
$258.8
$2,636.2
$16.951.8
$1,299.5
$813.7
$343.0



Pliant Therapeutics

PMV Pharmaceuticals
POINT Biopharma

Portage Biotech

Processa Pharmaceuticals
Prometheus Biosciences
ProMIS Neurosciences, Inc.
Protara

Prothena Corp

Provention Bio

Rain Therapeutics

Rallybio Corporation
Regeneron Pharmaceuticals
Reunion Neuroscience
Savara

Seagen

Sensei Biotherapeutics
Sera Prognostics

Shattuck Labs, Inc.
Simulations Plus

Soleno

Spero Therapeutics
Spruce Biosciences, Inc.
Synlogic

Syros Pharmaceuticals Inc.
Tarsus Pharmaceuticals

PLRX
PMVP
PNT
PRTG
PCSA
RXDX
PMN
TARA
PRTA
PRVB
RAIN
RLYB
RGEN
REUN
SVRA
SGEN
SNSE
SERA

SLP

SLNO
SPRO
SPRB
SYBX
SYRS
TARS

$943.3
$455.8
$962.2
$150.0
$19.2
$4,623.5
$33.1
$40.0
$2,920.5
$564.3
$146.5
$208.1
$76,045.7
$15.0
$141.4
$24,543.5
$44.2
$48.1
$86.5
$864.5
$18.0
$90.4
$26.6
$70.0
$99.0
$499.0

Walden Biosciences, Inc
Wugen

Medtech Private Companies
Harbour Biomed

IONIQ

ProSomnus

SetPoint Medical



